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PROGRAMME
TIME ITEM/TITLE SPEAKER

9.30

9.35

10.15

11.00

11.20

11.50

12.10

12.40

9.55

10.35

12.30

10.45

Welcome

An overview – England’s ever 
evolving planning system

Factoring Nature into Planning: 
an unavoidable requirement?

Heritage versus Planning: 
hints for a successful planning 
application

A tour of Border Farm

Providing that they do not 
need to quarantine half-way 
round, the trio will walk across 
the farm walking from England 
into Wales discussing ideas 
and changes to planning rules 
and environmental practices.

Diversifying in Practice: 
a user’s tale

A look down the rural planning 
road ahead

Thank you & feedback poll

The Planning White Paper: root 
and branch reform or rehash?

Question Time

Question Time

Close

Break
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HOW TO BOOK -  BOOKINGS CLOSE ON FRIDAY 1ST OCTOBER 2021.

BOOK ONLINE  
Via the BIAC website at - http://www.biac.co.uk/events

BOOK VIA EMAIL  
Forward your booking form to info@biac.co.uk with confirmation of BACS  payment to: 
BIAC Account Number  90192473 | Sort Code 20 01 09 using Reference ‘7th Oct’

BOOK VIA POST  
Please complete the booking form and return with cheque payment to: BIAC, The Farm Office, 
Redend Farm, Station Road, Pilning, Bristol BS35 4JW

BOOKING FORM

DETAILS NO.
TOTAL COST (£) 
(INC. VAT @20%)

BIAC MEMBERS - £30.00 (£25.00 + £5.00 VAT)

NON-MEMBERS - £60.00 (£50.00 + £10.00 VAT)

CONTACT NAME

ADDRESS

POSTCODE

TELEPHONE EMAIL

If you require a VAT invoice please retain a copy of this form for your records 
VAT Registration Number GB 650 6050 66 (VAT charged at 20%)

We will send conference papers and materials to 
the above postal address, if you would like us to 
send these to a different postal address, please 
let us know

NAMES OF ATTENDEES EMAIL

1.

2.

3.

5.

4.

6.
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