ONLINE RURAL PLANNING CONFERENCE

PLANNING REFORM **GALORE! LEVELLING UP** OR LEFT BEHIND FOR THE **COUNTRYSIDE?**

7th OCTOBER 2021



PROGRAMME

TIME	ITEM/TITLE	SPEAKER
9.30	Welcome	Chairman Ruth Farrell, DJM Consulting
9.35	An overview – England's ever evolving planning system	Fiona Howie Town & Country Planning Association
9.55	The Planning White Paper: root and branch reform or rehash?	Fred Quartermain Thrings LLP
10.15	Factoring Nature into Planning: an unavoidable requirement?	Kate Russell Tellus Natural Capital Ltd
10.35	Question Time	
10.45	Break	
11.00	Heritage versus Planning: hints for a successful planning application	Morag Ellis QC Francis Taylor Building
11.20	A tour of Border Farm Providing that they do not need to quarantine half-way round, the trio will walk across the farm walking from England into Wales discussing ideas and changes to planning rules and environmental practices.	Tony Kernon Kernon Countryside Consultants David Glasson David Glasson Planning Limited Alice De Soer Rural Response

11.50	Diversifying in Practice: a user's tale	William Tongue Berrys
12.10	A look down the rural planning road ahead	Fenella Collins CLA
12.30	Question Time	
12.40	Thank you & feedback poll	Tony Kernon Chairman, BIAC
	Close	





SPONSORED BY THRINGS

ONLINE RURAL PLANNING CONFERENCE

7th October 2021

HOW TO BOOK - BOOKINGS CLOSE ON FRIDAY 1ST OCTOBER 2021.

BOOK ONLINE

Via the BIAC website at - http://www.biac.co.uk/events

BOOK VIA EMAIL

Forward your booking form to info@biac.co.uk with confirmation of BACS payment to: BIAC Account Number 90192473 | Sort Code 20 01 09 using Reference '7th Oct'

BOOK VIA POST

Please complete the booking form and return with cheque payment to: BIAC, The Farm Office, Redend Farm, Station Road, Pilning, Bristol BS35 4JW

BOOKING FORM					
CONTACT NAME	COMPANY				
ADDRESS					
		POSTCODE			
TELEPHONE	EMAIL				
We will send conference papers and materials to the above postal address, if you would like us to send these to a different postal address, please let us know					
NAMES OF ATTENDEES	EMAIL				
1.					
2.					
3.					
4.					
5.					
6.					
DETAILS	NO.	TOTAL COST (£) (INC. VAT @20%)			
BIAC MEMBERS - £30.00 (£25.00 + £5.00 VAT)					
NON-MEMBERS - £60.00 (£50.00 + £10.00 VAT)					

If you require a VAT invoice please retain a copy of this form for your records VAT Registration Number GB 650 6050 66 (VAT charged at 20%)



